

Criminal Revision 12/2023

Reg no. 24/2023

Order no. 14

07.01.2026

Today is fixed for hearing of the revision.

Parties file haziras.

Heard in part.

Call for TCR.

Fix 30.01.2026 for TCR and further hearing of the revision.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I
Sealdah, 24PGS (S).